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Cambridge.

Carcase and front colours
Please specify the exact colour combination of front and carcase colour for each order!

Designs:

Mirror

Crystal mirror

Treeline

Interior colour

We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

Model no. 040
Sage green

Model no. 023
Champagne finish

Model no. 025
White

Model no. 028
Pebble grey finish



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. GBP
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Cambridge.
01.03.2023-31.08.2023

Hinged-door wardrobes
with wooden or mirrored doors, incl. cornice without lights

Interior:
2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

100 220 582 doors plain doors

100 220 582 doors 1 mirrored door left

100 220 582 doors 1 mirrored door right

150 220 583 doors plain doors

150 220 583 doors 1 mirrored door

500

501

502

	
	
	
	
	

510

511

	
	
	

100 220 582 doors 2 mirrored doors 503 	

150 220 583 doors 3 mirrored doors 512 	

We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.
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W H D
Art. no. GBP
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Hinged-door wardrobes
with wooden or mirrored doors, incl. cornice without lights

Interior:
2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

200 220 584 doors plain doors

200 220 584 doors 2 mirrored doors

520

521

	
	
	

250 220 585 doors plain doors

250 220 585 doors 3 mirrored doors

530

531
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Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. GBP
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Hinged-door wardrobes
with wooden or mirrored doors, incl. cornice without lights

Interior:
2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

	
	
	

540

541

300
 

300

220
 

220

58
 

58

6 doors

6 doors

plain doors

2 mirrored doors
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Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. GBP
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Unit accessories

LED clip-on-lights

60
60
60

6
6
6

19
19
19

1 item
2 items
3 items

Only useable in conjunction with Cornice

036
037
038

	
	
	

Dieses Produkt enthält eine Lichtquelle 
der Energieeffizienzklasse E
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Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. GBP
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Occasional furniture

Bedside cabinet, 3 drawers

50 57 36piece

Chest of drawers, 4 drawers

47 86 42

Chest of drawers, 4 drawers

75 86 42

050 	

060 	

070 	

93 86 42

Chest of drawers, 8 drawers

080 	


